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Name, Vorname
Forsthofer, Matthias
Teufl, Felix

Draxl, Werner
Wuppinger, Wolfgang
Moser, Hermann
Schlager, Kurt
Worzfeld, Martin
Hausl, Martin

Asen, Gerhard
Schnugg, Pauli
Asen, Franz

Barth, Michaela
Gruber, Anton

Bergsprint am 04.10.2015

Ergebnisliste

Verein/Ort

Esin Cyling Team
Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen

Tri Boa Union Innerschwand

Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen

ARBO Radteam Landleben Sal

Radteam Oberhofen
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66
67
87
63
66
10
59
75
63
64
10
58
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Endzeit
11:48,10
12:24,10
12:49,90
12:51,10
12:58,30
13:37,00
13:39,00
13:47,00
14:14,00
14:40,00
14:59,40
15:52,60
16:06,90
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Name, Vorname
Teufl, Felix

Draxl, Werner
Wuppinger, Wolfgang
Schlager, Kurt

Asen, Gerhard

Bergsprint am 04.10.2015

Ergebnisliste - RTO-M
Verein/Ort

Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen

66
67
87
66
75
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Endzeit
12:24,10
12:49,90
12:51,10
13:37,00
14:14,00
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Name, Vorname

Moser, Hermann
Hausl, Martin
Schnugg, Pauli
Asen, Franz
Gruber, Anton

Bergsprint am 04.10.2015
Ergebnisliste - RTO-M50

Verein/Ort

Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen
Radteam Oberhofen

63
59
63
64
58

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
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Endzeit
12:58,30
13:47,00
14:40,00
14:59,40
16:06,90
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Name, Vorname

Forsthofer, Matthias
Worzfeld, Martin

Bergsprint am 04.10.2015
Ergebnisliste - Gaste Manlich

Verein/Ort
Esin Cyling Team

Tri Boa Union Innerschwand

10
10

Endzeit
11:48,10
13:39,00

Name, Vorname

Bergsprint am 04.10.2015
Ergebnisliste - Gaste Weiblich

Verein/Ort

Endzeit

14

Barth, Michaela

ARBO Radteam Landleben Sal

10

15:52,60




